
Coffee Hour Rotation

          Fall 2017- Jan 7, 2018

Sunday October 15 Cathy & Andrew Adelhart
Sunday October 22 Nora Silbersack  & Elisa Delaney
Sunday October 29 Susan & Jim Massingill
Sunday November 5 Lori Murphy & Kathy Forman
Sunday November 12 Jennifer & Jamie Pines
Sunday November 19 Robin Schroeder & Donna Blankman
Sunday November 26 Renee & Bob Pieser 516 642 1309
Sunday December 3 Bob O'Brien & Matt Bendix
Sunday December 10 Francesca & Matt Blass
Sunday December 17 Roopal & Gareth John
Sunday December 24 Liz Engleman 
Sunday December 31 Eva turel & John Longmire
Sunday January 7 John & Lucy Day
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